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Spring 2022 Testing Schedule
 APRIL                                    2022
	

	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT
	
	NOTES

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	1
	2
	
	National Certification Accommodations

	 
	
	
	
	

	
	 
	
	AST I- 1 Student

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Business, Mkting. & Finance II
2- Students

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Construction Tech I
3- Students

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	
	Metal Fab I – 3- Students

	
	
	 

	
	
	
	 
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	Good Friday
No School

	 
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	MS CPAS Accommodations

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	
	AEST I- 1 Student

	Easter
Sunday
	Easter Break
No School
	
	MS CPAS 
AEST
8:15- 12:00
Environmental
12:45- 3:15
	NCCER
Metal Fab I
8:15- 12:00
NIMS
12:45- 3:15
	MS CPAS
ECSE I
8:15- 12:00
Pre Pac
12:45 – 3:15
	
	
	Business, Mkting. & Finance I
2- Students

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ECSE I- 2 Students

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	

	 
	MS CPAS
Business I
8:15- 12:00
Environmental
12:45- 3:15
	MS CPAS
AST I
8:15- 12:00
ASE- Day I
3 Tests
12:45- 3:15


	MS CPAS
Plant Science
8:15- 12:00
Mechanization
12:45- 3:15
	Make-Up
Day
MS CPAS
8:00- 10:00
	ASE- Day 2
3 Tests
8:15- 12:00
	 
	
	 



	
Leland Career and Technical Center
Spring 2022 Testing Schedule
MAY                                    2022
	
	

	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT
	
	NOTES

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	
	National Certification Accommodations

	 
	NCCER
Construction I
8:15- 12:00
Carpentry
12:45- 3:15
	ASE – Day 3
4 Tests
8:15-12:00 
	Make-up
Certification Testing

	

	
	 
	
	AST I- 1 Student

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Business, Mkting. & Finance II
2- Students

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Construction Tech I
3- Students

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	
	Metal Fab I – 3 - Students

	
	
	 

	
	
	
	 
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	MS CPAS Accommodations

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	
	AEST I- 1 Student

	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	Business, Mkting. & Finance I
2- Students

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ECSE I- 2 Students

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	30
	31
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

























